Office of the Dean School of Business Studies

University of Kashmir, Hazratbal, Srinagar- 190 006

Status list of applicants applied for the Post of Contractual Lecturer for Academic Arrangement-2023
The candidates are advised to check their status of eligibility and in case of objection/discripencey(if any), the candidate/s are advised to approach the HoD/s of the
concerned department/s up to 27-03-2023 up to 2:00 pm alongwith with documentry evidence.

Department of Tourim Hospitality & Leisure Studies(Main Campus)

S.No.|Form No[Name Subject Eligible |Eligibility Grad. PG M Phil | PHD | Academic | Journal Exp Award | Total |Remarks
Remarks %age | %age Points Points | Points | Points | Points

(Grad +

Master +

PostPG +

NET)
1 21376 [Nisha sharma Travel and No Not eligible- : 60.00 | 60.00 0 0 36.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.00 [In-eligible

hospitality Applicant does

not have NET

2 21690 [M ammer malik Travel tourism Yes |Eligibility 62.00 | 73.00 0 0 41.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 42.00 |Eligible
and leisure qualification is

3 21732 |Saud Gulzar Ahmad Tourism and No Not eligible- : 84.20 | 85.60 0 0 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 |In-eligible
travel Applicant does

not have NET

4 21851 |[SHAFAYAT ALI MIR Front office, No Not eligible- : 61.00 | 62.00 0 0 36.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.00 |In-eligible
travel Applicant does
management,F&B not have NET
service
5 21972 |Asra Zahoor Wani MTTM Yes |Eligibility 69.00 | 75.00 0 0 41.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 61.00 |Eligible
qualification is
NET
6 21978 [JAHANGIR AHMAD DAR |tourism No Not eligible- : 57.00 | 59.00 0 0 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 |In-eligible

Applicant does
not have NET

7 22168 |NEDA UL BASHIR Tourism and Yes |Eligibility 63.38 | 76.89 0 0 41.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 43.00 [Eligible
Travel qualification is
Management NET

8 22206 [Younis Mohammad Malik |Travel and No Not eligible- : 54.00 | 65.00 0 0 28.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 |In-eligible
Hospitality Applicant does

not have NET

9 22436 |Annum Makhdoomi Tourism, Yes Eligibility 7195 | 81.40 0 0 43.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 45.00 |Eligible
Hospitality & qualification is
Leisure Studies NET




10 22582 |Rabia rashid sofi Tourism studies No Not eligible- : 72.00 | 72.67 0 36.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 40.00 |In-eligible
Applicant does
not have NET
11 22586 [Mudasir Ahmad Mir Tourism, Yes |Eligibility 68.28 | 72.59 30 73.00 10.00 3.80 0.00 86.80 |Eligible, Points
Hospitality & qualification is updated as per
Leisure Studies NET_JRF-PhD certifices
attached
12 | 22797 |SUHAIL BASHIR RATHER |Travel and No Not eligible- : 64.00 | 65.00 0 36.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.00 |In-eligible
Hospitality Applicant does
not have NET
13 22843 |Dr. Zahid Igbal Tantray Tourism & Travel Yes Eligibility 74.00 | 75.00 30 66.00 10.00 4.00 0.00 80.00 [In-eligible PG
Management qualification is and Ph.D
Ph_D Degree Clashes,
14 | 22859 |Mehrug Khan Tourism, Yes |Eligibility 54.50 | 72.72 30 58.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 66.00 |Eligible
Hospitality & qualification is
Leisure Studies Ph_D
15 23121 [|Vicar un nissa Tourism No Not eligible- : 61.00 | 69.90 0 36.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.00 |In-eligible/
Applicant does
not have NET
16 23158 |[Ishfag Ahmad Sofi Tourism, No Not eligible- : 42.11 60.26 0 23.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 33.00 [In-eligible,
Hospitality & Applicant does
Leisure Studies not have NET
17 23255 [Fasial Khurashid Beigh Tourism, No Not eligible- : 63.20 | 66.60 0 36.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.00 [In-eligible
Hospitality & Applicant does
Leisure Studies not have NET
18 | 23342 |ASIF AHMAD BHAT Tourism, Yes |Eligibility 56.00 | 73.95 0 45.00 4.00 2.00 0.00 51.50 [Eligible/Points
Hospitality & qualification is updated
Leisure Studies NET
19 | 23477 |ZAHOOR AHMAD WAGAY/|Travel and No Not eligible- : 59.00 | 65.00 0 33.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.00 [In-eligible
Hospitality Applicant does
not have NET
20 | 23679 |Firdous Ahmad Shah Tourism, Yes |Eligibility 55.05 | 74.27 0 38.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 44.00 |Eligible/Points
Hospitality & qualification is updated
Leisure Studies NET
21 23885 [Aamir Hussain Sofi Travel & Tourism No Not eligible- : 58.00 | 76.00 0 33.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.00 [In-eligible
Applicant does
not have NET
22 23996 |Santosh Kumar Dwivedi Tourism and Yes Eligibility 55.96 | 56.34 30 65.00 10.00 2.00 0.00 77.00 |Eligible
hospitality qualification is

NET




23 | 24436 |Firdous Ahmad Shah Tourism, Yes |Eligibility 55.05 | 74.27 0 0 38.00 6.00 0.00 3.00 47.00 |Eligible
Hospitality & qualification is
Leisure Studies NET
24 24522 |Mir Autif Mohammad Tourism and Yes Eligibility 65.10 | 70.10 0 0 41.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 45.50 |Eligible/Points
Travel qualification is updated
Management NET
Subjects
25 | 24577 |AADIL ALI Management No Not eligible- : 48.00 | 71.00 0 0 28.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 |In-eligible
Studies Applicant does
not have NET
26 24947 |Mohd Qasim Tourism and No Not eligible- : 73.94 | 65.00 0 0 36.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 39.00 [In-eligible
traveling Applicant does
managemnt not have NET
Department of Commerce, Main Campus
S.No | FormNo [Name Subject Eligible [Eligibility Grad. |P G % | M Phil | PHD | Academic | Journal Exp Award | Total |Remarks
Remarks %age age Points Points | Points | Points | Points
(Grad +
Master +
PostPG +
NET)
1 21402 |Arhaan Management Yes |Eligibility 97.00 | 88.00 0 30 77.00 4.00 10.00 3.00 94.00 |In-eligible
qualification is
NET
2 21546 |Adil Amin Bhatt Commerce Yes |Eligibility 62.00 | 63.00 0 30 71.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 91.00 |Eligible/Points
qualification is Updated
NET
3 21645 |Azad Ahmad Wani Commerce Yes |Eligibility 62.50 | 71.20 0 30 73.00 4.00 1.00 0.00 78.00 [Eligible
qualification is
NET_JRF
4 21657 |Sajad Ahmad Magray International Yes |Eligibility 69.70 | 62.62 0 0 43.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.00 |Eligible
Business qualification is
NET_JRF
5 21865 [Mohd amin Commerce Yes |Eligibility 56.90 | 69.35 0 0 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 |Eligible
qualification is
NET_JRF
6 22076 |Dada Ab Rouf Bhat Commerce Yes |Eligibility 60.11 | 66.72 7 0 43.00 10.00 1.00 3.00 57.00 |Eligible
qualification is
NET_JRF
7 22098 [Mohammad Yousf Mir Commerce Yes |Eligibility 58.00 | 70.00 0 0 38.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.00 |Eligible
qualification is
NET
8 22451 |DR.ISHFAQ AHMAD THAHCommerce Yes |Eligibility 56.16 | 70.50 0 30 70.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 90.00 |Eligible
qualification is
NET_JRF




9 22539 |[YOUNIS AHMED GHULAMFINANCE, Yes |Eligibility 70.62 | 61.17 0 0 41.00 4.00 1.00 3.00 49.00 |Eligible
ACCONTING, qualification is
ECONOMICS,MA NET
RKETING
10 | 22598 |Adeel Hussain Alie Commerce Yes |Eligibility 55.00 | 58.00 0 30 60.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 [Eligible
qualification is
Ph_D
11 22972 |Zulfikar Ali Commerce Yes |Eligibility 64.96 | 64.79 0 0 43.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 49.00 |Eligible
qualification is
NET_JRF
12 | 23103 |Ishfaq Gulzar School of Yes |Eligibility 56.72 | 70.00 0 30 68.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 76.00 [Eligible
Business Studies qualification is
NET
13 | 23345 |MARYAMA GUL COMMERCE Yes |Eligibility 46.27 | 63.58 0 30 58.00 6.00 1.00 0.00 65.00 |Eligible
qualification is
Ph_D
14 23723 |Uzma nazir Commerce No Not eligible- : 60.05 | 65.00 0 0 36.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.00 [In-eligible
Applicant does
not have NET
15 24101 |aadil subhan dar accounting and No Not eligible- : 51.11 7713 0 0 28.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 [In-eligible
finance Applicant does
not have NET
16 | 24511 |RAHUL KUMAR JHA COMMERCE Yes |Eligibility 61.30 | 66.50 0 0 41.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.00 |Eligible
qualification is
NET
17 | 24591 |SABAH COMMERCE No Not eligible- : 53.83 | 71.04 0 0 28.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 30.00 |In-eligible
Applicant does
not have NET
18 24899 [Narinder Singh Sethi Finance No Not eligible- : 76.34 0 0 13.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 16.00 |In-eligible
Applicant does
not have NET
19 | 24949 |Alyas Ahmed Commerce Yes |Eligibility 52.61 | 87.10 0 0 40.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 46.00 |Eligible/PointsUp
qualification is dated
NET
20 | 25023 |Khanday Sadaf Un Nisa Management Yes |Eligibility 71.71 | 89.20 0 30 68.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 72.00 [Ineligible
qualification is
Ph_D
Department of Economics, Main Campus
S.No |[Form No|Name Subject Eligible [Eligibility Grad. | PG % | M Phil | PHD | Academic | Journal Exp Award | Total | Remarks if any
Remarks %age age Points Points | Points | Points | Points
(Grad +
Master +
PostPG +

NET)




1 21382 |ALTAF AHMAD KUMAR |Economics Yes |Eligibility 50.22 | 69.11 30 58.00 10.00 1.00 0.00 69.00 Eligible
qualification is
Ph_D
2 21412 [SAJAD AHMAD BHAT Economics Yes |Eligibility 72.93 | 73.00 30 73.00 10.00 7.00 0.00 90.00 Eligible
qualification is
NET_JRF
3 21473 |Altaf Hussain Padder Economics Yes |Eligibility 47.84 | 69.89 30 58.00 6.00 2.00 0.00 66.00 Eligible
qualification is
Ph_D
4 21514 |Dr. Javaid Ahmad Bhat Macroeconomics Yes |Eligibility 62.11 66.85 30 71.00 10.00 1.00 0.00 82.00 | Eligible/ Points
5 21624 [Waseem Ahmad Parray Economics Yes |Eligibility 64.40 | 79.70 30 73.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 83.00 Eligible
6 21653 [ZAHID HUSSAIN MIR School of Yes |Eligibility 56.16 | 66.85 0 38.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.00 Eligible
Business Studies qualification is
NET
7 21992 |DR MIR ARIF BASHIR ECONOMICS Yes |Eligibility 49.83 | 73.88 30 58.00 10.00 1.00 0.00 69.00 Eligible
qualification is
Ph_D
8 22114 |Ab Majeed Bhat Economics Yes |Eligibility 50.22 | 70.80 0 35.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 40.00 |[Ineligible
qualification is
NET
9 22320 |Dr. Mehak Majeed Developmental Yes |Eligibility 73.00 | 78.00 30 71.00 10.00 1.00 0.00 82.00 | Eligible/ Points
Economics, J&K qualification is Updated
Economy, Gender NET
Economics
10 | 22395 |Khurshid Ahmad Rather |Economics Yes [Eligibility 55.94 | 74.80 30 66.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 72.00 Re-look
qualification is
SET
11 22527 [Hilal Ahmad Sofi Economics Yes |Eligibility 53.55 | 63.00 0 33.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 42.00 | Eligible/ Points
qualification is Updated
NET
12 | 22559 [Mohd Azhar Ud Din Malik [ECONOMICS Yes |Eligibility 50.00 | 71.00 30 61.00 10.00 7.00 0.00 78.00 Eligible
qualification is
SET
13 | 22641 |[Ab Majeed Bhat Economics Yes |Eligibility 50.22 | 63.00 0 33.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.00 | Eligible/ Points
qualification is Updated
NET
14 22700 [Sayed Gulzar Ganai Economics Yes |Eligibility 55.50 | 75.24 30 68.00 10.00 1.00 0.00 79.00 | Eligible/ Points
qualification is Updated
NET
15 22844 |Ab Qayoom Khachoo Economics Yes |Eligibility 54.00 | 59.35 30 60.00 10.00 8.00 0.00 78.00 Eligible
qualification is
NET
16 22931 |Aamir Jamal Economics Yes |Eligibility 51.88 | 70.30 30 63.00 10.00 2.00 0.00 75.00 | Eligible/ Points
qualification is Updated
NET
17 | 23084 [DR. AIJAZ AHMAD TURRHEconomics Yes |Eligibility 63.61 | 69.00 30 66.00 10.00 4.00 0.00 80.00 Eligible

qualification is
Ph_D




18

23129

HAROON RASOOL

ECONOMICS

Yes

Eligibility
qualification is
NET

63.70

67.47

30

71.00

10.00

8.00

0.00

89.00

Eligible

19

23234

MUSHTAQ AHMAD MALIK

Economics

Yes

Eligibility
qualification is
NET_JRF

68.00

71.00

30

73.00

10.00

4.00

0.00

87.00

Eligible/ Points
Updated

20

23266

Aijaz Ahmad Bhat

Economics

Yes

Eligibility
qualification is
NET

60.27

72.30

30

71.00

10.00

7.00

0.00

88.00

Eligible/ Points
Updated

21

23346

Saeed Owais Mushtaq

Economics

Yes

Eligibility
qualification is
NET_JRF

58.66

70.25

30

70.00

10.00

2.00

0.00

82.00

Eligible

22

23418

MOHD IQBAL RATHER

Economics

Yes

Eligibility
qualification is
NET

65.00

74.00

30

71.00

10.00

2.00

0.00

83.00

Eligible/ Points
Updated

23

23529

Showkat Ahmad Bhat

Economics

Yes

Eligibility
qualification is
Ph_D

50.60

56.40

30

55.00

10.00

10.00

0.00

75.00

Eligible

24

23531

Dr. Ab Hamid Mir

Economics

Yes

Eligibility
qualification is
NET

54.33

57.80

30

60.00

10.00

10.00

0.00

80.00

Eligible

25

23535

Israr Ahmed

Economics

Yes

Eligibility
qualification is
NET_JRF

59.50

63.00

30

70.00

10.00

2.00

3.00

85.00

Eligible

26

23615

Aditee Sharma

Economics

No

Not eligible- :
Applicant does
not have NET

67.00

77.00

36.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

36.00

In-eligible

27

23818

Gousia Karim

Economics

Yes

Eligibility
qualification is
Ph_D

64.94

66.75

30

66.00

6.00

0.00

0.00

72.00

Eligible

28

24020

Imtiyaz Ahmad

Economics

Yes

Eligibility
qualification is
NET

60.81

64.70

30

73.00

10.00

4.00

0.00

87.00

Eligible

29

24255

Reffat Mushtaq

Economics

Yes

Eligibility
qualification is
NET

70.55

69.85

30

71.00

10.00

1.00

0.00

82.00

Eligible/ Points
Updated

30

24284

Salima Banoo

Economics

No

Not eligible- :
Applicant does
not have NET

48.16

62.00

28.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.00

In-eligible

31

24287

Tariqg Ahad Nengroo

Economics

Yes

Eligibility
qualification is
NET

54.16

65.45

30

63.00

10.00

0.00

0.00

73.00

Eligible

32

24468

Maliha Batool

Economics, School
of Business Studies

Yes

Eligibility
qualification is
NET

63.40

65.40

30

71.00

10.00

1.00

0.00

82.00

Eligible/ Points
Updated




33 24730 |Dr Shahid Nadeem Gilkar [Economics No Not eligible- : 50.30 | 73.50 0 28.00 8.00 1.00 0.00 37.00
Applicant does L
not have NET In-eligible
34 24901 [Narinder Singh Sethi Finance No Not eligible- : 76.34 | 89.30 0 38.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 41.00
Applicant does -
not have NET In-eligible
35 | 24962 |JAHANGIR ALI ECONOMICS Yes |Eligibility 57.11 | 65.79 30 68.00 10.00 5.00 0.00 83.00 | Eligible/ Points
qualification is Updated
NET
36 | 25072 |SHABIR AHMAD PODE |Economics No Not eligible- : 50.00 0 12.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.00
Applicant does -
not have NET In-eligible
37 | 23742 |DR ZAHOOR AHMAD MALJECONOMICS Yes |Eligibility 48.00 | 56.30 30 55.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 75.00 | Eligible/ Points
qualification is Updated
NET
sd/-

(Prof. Nazir Ahmad Nazir)

Dean




