## Office of the Dean School of Business Studies University of Kashmir, Hazratbal, Srinagar- 190 006

## Status list of applicants applied for the Post of Contractual Lecturer for Academic Arrangement-2023

The candidates are advised to check their status of eligibility and in case of objection/discripencey(if any), the candidate/s are advised to approach the HoD/s of the concerned department/s up to 27-03-2023 up to 2:00 pm alongwith with documentry evidence.

## **Department of Tourim Hospitality & Leisure Studies(Main Campus)**

S.No.	Form No	Name	Subject	Eligible	Eligibility Remarks	Grad. %age	P G %age	M Phil	PHD	Academic Points (Grad + Master + PostPG + NET)	Journal Points	Exp Points	Award Points	Total Points	Remarks
1	21376	Nisha sharma	Travel and hospitality	No	Not eligible- : Applicant does not have NET	60.00	60.00	0	0	36.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	36.00	In-eligible
2	21690	M ammer malik	Travel tourism and leisure	Yes	Eligibility qualification is	62.00	73.00	0	0	41.00	0.00	1.00	0.00	42.00	Eligible
3	21732	Saud Gulzar Ahmad	Tourism and travel	No	Not eligible- : Applicant does not have NET	84.20	85.60	0	0	40.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	40.00	In-eligible
4	21851	SHAFAYAT ALI MIR	Front office, travel management,F&B service	No	Not eligible- : Applicant does not have NET	61.00	62.00	0	0	36.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	36.00	In-eligible
5	21972	Asra Zahoor Wani	MTTM	Yes	Eligibility qualification is	69.00	75.00	0	0	41.00	10.00	10.00	0.00	61.00	Eligible
6	21978	JAHANGIR AHMAD DAR	tourism	No	Not eligible- : Applicant does not have NET	57.00	59.00	0	0	30.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	30.00	In-eligible
7	22168	NEDA UL BASHIR	Tourism and Travel Management	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET	63.38	76.89	0	0	41.00	2.00	0.00	0.00	43.00	Eligible
8	22206	Younis Mohammad Malik	Travel and Hospitality	No	Not eligible- : Applicant does not have NET	54.00	65.00	0	0	28.00	2.00	0.00	0.00	30.00	In-eligible
9	22436	Annum Makhdoomi	Tourism, Hospitality & Leisure Studies	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET	71.95	81.40	0	0	43.00	2.00	0.00	0.00	45.00	Eligible

10	22582	Rabia rashid sofi	Tourism studies	No	Not eligible- : Applicant does not have NET	72.00	72.67	0	0	36.00	0.00	4.00	0.00	40.00	In-eligible
11	22586	Mudasir Ahmad Mir	Tourism, Hospitality & Leisure Studies	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET_JRF-PhD	68.28	72.59	0	30	73.00	10.00	3.80	0.00	86.80	Eligible, Points updated as per certifices attached
12	22797	SUHAIL BASHIR RATHER	Travel and Hospitality	No	Not eligible- : Applicant does not have NET	64.00	65.00	0	0	36.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	36.00	In-eligible
13	22843	Dr. Zahid Iqbal Tantray	Tourism & Travel Management	Yes	Eligibility qualification is Ph_D	74.00	75.00	0	30	66.00	10.00	4.00	0.00	80.00	In-eligible PG and Ph.D Degree Clashes,
14	22859	Mehruq Khan	Tourism, Hospitality & Leisure Studies	Yes	Eligibility qualification is Ph_D	54.50	72.72	0	30	58.00	8.00	0.00	0.00	66.00	Eligible
15	23121	Vicar un nissa	Tourism	No	Not eligible- : Applicant does not have NET	61.00	69.90	0	0	36.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	36.00	In-eligible/
16	23158	Ishfaq Ahmad Sofi	Tourism, Hospitality & Leisure Studies	No	Not eligible- : Applicant does not have NET	42.11	60.26	0	0	23.00	0.00	10.00	0.00	33.00	In-eligible,
17	23255	Fasial Khurashid Beigh	Tourism, Hospitality & Leisure Studies	No	Not eligible- : Applicant does not have NET	63.20	66.60	0	0	36.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	36.00	In-eligible
18	23342	ASIF AHMAD BHAT	Tourism, Hospitality & Leisure Studies	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET	56.00	73.95	7	0	45.00	4.00	2.00	0.00	51.50	Eligible/Points updated
19	23477	ZAHOOR AHMAD WAGAY	Travel and Hospitality	No	Not eligible- : Applicant does not have NET	59.00	65.00	0	0	33.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	33.00	In-eligible
20	23679	Firdous Ahmad Shah	Tourism, Hospitality & Leisure Studies	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET	55.05	74.27	0	0	38.00	6.00	0.00	0.00	44.00	Eligible/Points updated
21	23885	Aamir Hussain Sofi	Travel & Tourism	No	Not eligible- : Applicant does not have NET	58.00	76.00	0	0	33.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	33.00	In-eligible
22	23996	Santosh Kumar Dwivedi	Tourism and hospitality	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET	55.96	56.34	0	30	65.00	10.00	2.00	0.00	77.00	Eligible

23	24436	Firdous Ahmad Shah	Tourism, Hospitality & Leisure Studies	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET	55.05	74.27	0	0	38.00	6.00	0.00	3.00	47.00	Eligible
24	24522	Mir Autif Mohammad	Tourism and Travel Management Subjects	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET	65.10	70.10	0	0	41.00	0.00	4.50	0.00	45.50	Eligible/Points updated
25	24577		Management Studies	No	Not eligible- : Applicant does not have NET	48.00	71.00	0	0	28.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	28.00	In-eligible
26	24947	Mohd Qasim	Tourism and traveling managemnt	No	Not eligible- : Applicant does not have NET	73.94	65.00	0	0	36.00	0.00	3.00	0.00	39.00	In-eligible

Department of Commerce, Main Campus

S.No	FormNo	Name	Subject		Eligibility Remarks	Grad. %age	P G % age	M Phil	PHD	Academic Points (Grad + Master + PostPG + NET)	Journal Points	Exp Points	Award Points	Total Points	Remarks
1	21402	Arhaan	Management	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET	97.00	88.00	0	30	77.00	4.00	10.00	3.00		In-eligible
2	21546	Adil Amin Bhatt	Commerce	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET	62.00	63.00	0	30	71.00	10.00	10.00	0.00		Eligible/Points Updated
3	21645	Azad Ahmad Wani	Commerce	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET_JRF	62.50	71.20	0	30	73.00	4.00	1.00	0.00	78.00	Eligible
4	21657	Sajad Ahmad Magray	International Business	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET_JRF	69.70	62.62	0	0	43.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	43.00	Eligible
5	21865	Mohd amin	Commerce	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET_JRF	56.90	69.35	0	0	40.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	40.00	Eligible
6	22076	Dada Ab Rouf Bhat	Commerce	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET_JRF	60.11	66.72	7	0	43.00	10.00	1.00	3.00	57.00	Eligible
7	22098	Mohammad Yousf Mir	Commerce	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET	58.00	70.00	0	0	38.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	38.00	Eligible
8	22451	DR. ISHFAQ AHMAD THAK	Commerce	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET_JRF	56.16	70.50	0	30	70.00	10.00	10.00	0.00	90.00	Eligible

9	22539	YOUNIS AHMED GHULAM	FINANCE, ACCONTING, ECONOMICS,MA RKETING	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET	70.62	61.17	0	0	41.00	4.00	1.00	3.00	49.00	Eligible
10	22598	Adeel Hussain Alie	Commerce	Yes	Eligibility qualification is Ph_D	55.00	58.00	0	30	60.00	10.00	0.00	0.00	70.00	Eligible
11	22972	Zulfikar Ali	Commerce	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET_JRF	64.96	64.79	0	0	43.00	6.00	0.00	0.00	49.00	Eligible
12	23103	Ishfaq Gulzar	School of Business Studies	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET	56.72	70.00	0	30	68.00	8.00	0.00	0.00	76.00	Eligible
13	23345	MARYAMA GUL	COMMERCE	Yes	Eligibility qualification is Ph_D	46.27	63.58	0	30	58.00	6.00	1.00	0.00	65.00	Eligible
14	23723	Uzma nazir	Commerce	No	Not eligible- : Applicant does not have NET	60.05	65.00	0	0	36.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	36.00	In-eligible
15	24101	aadil subhan dar	accounting and finance	No	Not eligible- : Applicant does not have NET	51.11	77.13	0	0	28.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	28.00	In-eligible
16	24511	RAHUL KUMAR JHA	COMMERCE	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET	61.30	66.50	0	0	41.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	41.00	Eligible
17	24591	SABAH	COMMERCE	No	Not eligible- : Applicant does not have NET	53.83	71.04	0	0	28.00	0.00	2.00	0.00	30.00	In-eligible
18	24899	Narinder Singh Sethi	Finance	No	Not eligible- : Applicant does not have NET	76.34		0	0	13.00	0.00	0.00	3.00	16.00	In-eligible
19	24949	Alyas Ahmed	Commerce	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET	52.61	87.10	0	0	40.00	6.00	0.00	0.00	46.00	Eligible/PointsUp dated
20	25023	Khanday Sadaf Un Nisa	Management	Yes	Eligibility qualification is Ph_D	71.71	89.20	0	30	68.00	4.00	0.00	0.00	72.00	Ineligible

**Department of Economics, Main Campus** 

S	.No	Form No	Name	Subject	Eligible	Eligibility	Grad.	PG %	M Phil	PHD	Academic	Journal	Exp	Award	Total	Remarks if any
١.						Remarks	%age	age			Points	Points	Points	Points	<b>Points</b>	
											(Grad +					
											Master +					
											PostPG +					
											NET)					

1	21382	ALTAF AHMAD KUMAR	Economics	Yes	Eligibility qualification is Ph_D	50.22	69.11	0	30	58.00	10.00	1.00	0.00	69.00	Eligible
2	21412	SAJAD AHMAD BHAT	Economics	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET_JRF	72.93	73.00	0	30	73.00	10.00	7.00	0.00	90.00	Eligible
3	21473	Altaf Hussain Padder	Economics	Yes	Eligibility qualification is Ph_D	47.84	69.89	0	30	58.00	6.00	2.00	0.00	66.00	Eligible
4	21514	Dr. Javaid Ahmad Bhat	Macroeconomics	Yes	Eligibility	62.11	66.85	0	30	71.00	10.00	1.00	0.00	82.00	Eligible/ Points
5	21624	Waseem Ahmad Parray	Economics	Yes	Eligibility	64.40	79.70	0	30	73.00	10.00	0.00	0.00	83.00	Eligible
6	21653	ZAHID HUSSAIN MIR	School of Business Studies	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET	56.16	66.85	0	0	38.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	38.00	Eligible
7	21992	DR MIR ARIF BASHIR	ECONOMICS	Yes	Eligibility qualification is Ph_D	49.83	73.88	0	30	58.00	10.00	1.00	0.00	69.00	Eligible
8	22114	Ab Majeed Bhat	Economics	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET	50.22	70.80	0	0	35.00	0.00	5.00	0.00	40.00	Ineligible
9	22320	Dr. Mehak Majeed	Developmental Economics, J&K Economy, Gender Economics	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET	73.00	78.00	0	30	71.00	10.00	1.00	0.00	82.00	Eligible/ Points Updated
10	22395	Khurshid Ahmad Rather	Economics	Yes	Eligibility qualification is SET	55.94	74.80	0	30	66.00	6.00	0.00	0.00	72.00	Re-look
11	22527	Hilal Ahmad Sofi	Economics	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET	53.55	63.00	0	0	33.00	0.00	9.00	0.00	42.00	Eligible/ Points Updated
12	22559	Mohd Azhar Ud Din Malik	ECONOMICS	Yes	Eligibility qualification is SET	50.00	71.00	0	30	61.00	10.00	7.00	0.00	78.00	Eligible
13	22641	Ab Majeed Bhat	Economics	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET	50.22	63.00	0	0	33.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	33.00	Eligible/ Points Updated
14	22700	Sayed Gulzar Ganai	Economics	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET	55.50	75.24	0	30	68.00	10.00	1.00	0.00	79.00	Eligible/ Points Updated
15	22844	Ab Qayoom Khachoo	Economics	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET	54.00	59.35	0	30	60.00	10.00	8.00	0.00	78.00	Eligible
16	22931	Aamir Jamal	Economics	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET	51.88	70.30	0	30	63.00	10.00	2.00	0.00	75.00	Eligible/ Points Updated
17	23084	DR. AIJAZ AHMAD TURRE	Economics	Yes	Eligibility qualification is Ph_D	63.61	69.00	0	30	66.00	10.00	4.00	0.00	80.00	Eligible

18	23129	HAROON RASOOL	ECONOMICS	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET	63.70	67.47	0	30	71.00	10.00	8.00	0.00	89.00	Eligible
19	23234	MUSHTAQ AHMAD MALIK	Economics	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET_JRF	68.00	71.00	0	30	73.00	10.00	4.00	0.00	87.00	Eligible/ Points Updated
20	23266	Aijaz Ahmad Bhat	Economics	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET	60.27	72.30	0	30	71.00	10.00	7.00	0.00	88.00	Eligible/ Points Updated
21	23346	Saeed Owais Mushtaq	Economics	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET_JRF	58.66	70.25	0	30	70.00	10.00	2.00	0.00	82.00	Eligible
22	23418	MOHD IQBAL RATHER	Economics	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET	65.00	74.00	0	30	71.00	10.00	2.00	0.00	83.00	Eligible/ Points Updated
23	23529	Showkat Ahmad Bhat	Economics	Yes	Eligibility qualification is Ph_D	50.60	56.40	0	30	55.00	10.00	10.00	0.00	75.00	Eligible
24	23531	Dr. Ab Hamid Mir	Economics	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET	54.33	57.80	0	30	60.00	10.00	10.00	0.00	80.00	Eligible
25	23535	Israr Ahmed	Economics	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET_JRF	59.50	63.00	0	30	70.00	10.00	2.00	3.00	85.00	Eligible
26	23615	Aditee Sharma	Economics	No	Not eligible- : Applicant does not have NET	67.00	77.00	0	0	36.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	36.00	In-eligible
27	23818	Gousia Karim	Economics	Yes	Eligibility qualification is Ph_D	64.94	66.75	0	30	66.00	6.00	0.00	0.00	72.00	Eligible
28	24020	Imtiyaz Ahmad	Economics	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET	60.81	64.70	0	30	73.00	10.00	4.00	0.00	87.00	Eligible
29	24255	Reffat Mushtaq	Economics	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET	70.55	69.85	0	30	71.00	10.00	1.00	0.00	82.00	Eligible/ Points Updated
30	24284	Salima Banoo	Economics	No	Not eligible- : Applicant does not have NET	48.16	62.00	0	0	28.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	28.00	In-eligible
31	24287	Tariq Ahad Nengroo	Economics	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET	54.16	65.45	0	30	63.00	10.00	0.00	0.00	73.00	Eligible
32	24468	Maliha Batool	Economics, School of Business Studies	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET	63.40	65.40	0	30	71.00	10.00	1.00	0.00	82.00	Eligible/ Points Updated

33	24730	Dr Shahid Nadeem Gilkar	Economics	No	Not eligible- : Applicant does not have NET	50.30	73.50	0	0	28.00	8.00	1.00	0.00	37.00	In-eligible
34	24901	Narinder Singh Sethi	Finance	No	Not eligible- : Applicant does not have NET	76.34	89.30	0	0	38.00	0.00	0.00	3.00	41.00	In-eligible
35	24962	JAHANGIR ALI	ECONOMICS	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET	57.11	65.79	0	30	68.00	10.00	5.00	0.00	83.00	Eligible/ Points Updated
36	25072	SHABIR AHMAD PODE	Economics	No	Not eligible- : Applicant does not have NET	50.00		0	0	12.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	12.00	In-eligible
37	23742	DR ZAHOOR AHMAD MAL	ECONOMICS	Yes	Eligibility qualification is NET	48.00	56.30	0	30	55.00	10.00	10.00	0.00	75.00	Eligible/ Points Updated

Sd/-(Prof. Nazir Ahmad Nazir) Dean